
My Trip to the Dentist

I will enter the building here.



I will make my way to the lifts
and stairs.



I will tell reception I am here
and wait for my name to be
called.



When my name is called I will
go to one of the Dentist’s
rooms. The Dentist and
Nurse will be happy to see
me.



I will sit on the dental chair.
The chair will move and lie
back like a bed. The Dentist
will put the light on. I will
wear sunglasses to protect
my eyes.



The Dentist will use a mirror
and a small light to see my
teeth. I will open my mouth
so the Dentist can count my
teeth.



The Dentist might clean my
teeth. I can help the Dentist
to choose a brush.



I am happy. My teeth are nice
and clean. I will see you again
soon.


